Coumpound Dame

2007
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14
15

17
19

20
21

Nom / Naam

HAEMHOUTS
DE SMET
PRIEELS
RAEYMACKERS
VAN PARIJS
MASSINA
MARTENS
VERHOEVEN
BOUILLARD
ANRIS
GEORTAY
STEENO
BONMARIAGE
MASURE
DUPONT
ROELANDTS

WILLEMS
JONCKERS
PIERARD
SIMONS
VANDENBALCK

CLASSEMENT BAOC : SAISON EXTERIEURE 2008

Prénom /
Voornaam

Petra
Nadia
Sarah
Christiane
Melissa
Michelle
Naomi
Noélla
Patricia
Yolande
Genevieve
Joyce
Marie-Christine
Jessica
Stephanie
Manuella
Gladys
Sylvia
Frangoise
Joyce
Brigitte

2003

»

N WwWhO,

2004

N

15

2005

N

[o200N]

18
14

10

2006

w

12
11

19
14
17

2007

>~ ©oNw

10

15
19

10
11

18

SSC KJS
13 16
- 73
80 71
100 61
60 58
75 100
70 -
71 57
- 59
90 -
85 -
73 -
62 -
61 -
- 56
59 -
58 55
- 85
- 70
- 62
- 60

CAT

8

100
85
90
71
80

75

OLM

8
85
90

100
80

75

LIE

0
85
70
62
60

90
100
61

73
80
75
71

59

LAW CAS GAU

0

0

0

... sauf erreur ou ommission...

Mise a jour
1 2
100 85
90 @ 80
100 ' 90
100 | 71
100 80
90 @ 85
100 | 71
75 | 61
90 75
85 73
80 73
75 62
71 | 61
73 | 56
59 | 59
58 | 55

85

70 O
70 | O
62 O
60 O

3
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4 TOTAL
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: 20 juin 2008

343
321
313
291
255
245
228
195
165
158
153
137
132
129
118
113

85
70
70
62
60



Coumpound Homme

2007

©oNOOPA~WN-

33
34

36

38
39
40
41

Nom / Naam

VAN ELVEN
PRIEELS
GHYSSENS
BRAECKMAN
VANDEPOELE
VAN DE KERKHOF
LEMOINE
VAN DEN HOECK
WOUTERS
HAEMHOUTS
ROLLY
VANDENBORNE
DURANT
DENUIT
DEPOITIER
SOETAERT
BROUILLE

DE MAEYER
COUDIJSER
VERDEYEN
VAN AKEN
SOETAERT
DE KONING
COENEN
ADAM
KYRITSOGLOU
DE POORTER
BOSMANS
NICOLETTI
RUYSSINCK
THIRY
DEVIGNON

de RIJCKERE
DE LAET
WATTIEZ
AERTS
WUYST
SCALISI
DEVIGNON
RENARD
BACOT

Prénom /
Voornaam

Cédric
Philippe
Rudy
Marc
Mathieu
Peter
Tom
Maurice
Rudy
Ludo
Cédric
Wim
Bernard
Jean-Jacques
Julien
Stefaan
Bruno
Ivo
Dominique
Luc
Louis
Thierry
Patrick
John
Nico
Sam
Jean-Marie
Léopold
Michaél
Kévin
Benny
André
Eric
Sven
Eddy
Gregory
Philippe
Toni
Benjamin
Alexandre
Julien

2003

22
10

12

20

50

33

33

40

103

29

53

71

2004

N B

16

23

24
10
85
16
33
36

22

13

44
70
30
71

41

29
51

48
38

SN oo ~w 2005

® G5 ©

100
29
75
72
72
25

46
11
32
37
29
48

35
18
97

133

95
21

2006

w

10
19

12
13
18
23
26
93
87
15
16
42

106
34

25
65

84

21
45

71
43

53

2007

oA Glow

16

10
41
13
22
39
73
19
12
14
65
11

24
62
21
44
78
31
86

29
20

28
93

38
26

63

SSC KJS
55 49
75 62
85 85
100 50
62 -
62 73
57 70
59 58
70 -
49 48
59 40
62 -
24 56
45 -
55 -
48 32
90 -
44 38
39 58
- 85
16 -
32 29
80 48
- 23
- 48
44 -
- 29
26 21
- 25
- 35
44 -
32 36
71 32
56 -
- 49
24 33
44 -
35 59
47 -

CLASSEMENT BAOC : SAISON EXTERIEURE 2008

CAT

42
85
75
70
90

58
70
80
71
61
48
58
50
100
42
75

31
33

46
46
40
37

OLM

28

100
58
80
40
70
90
85
60

LIE LAW CAS GAU

0 0 0 0
100 - - -
40 - - -
50 - - -
85 - - -
62 - - -
48 - - -
61 - - -
57 - - -
75 - - -
71 - - -
46 - - -

37 - - -
70 - - -
75 - - -
45 - - -
80 - - -

30 - - -
36 - - -
44 - - -

30 - - -
40 - - -
30 - - -
55 - - -
23 - - -
60 - - -
35 - - -

42 - - -

50 - - -

44 - - -

... sauf erreur ou ommission...

Mise a jour
1 2
100 100
85 85
100 80
90 85
73 70
90 70
85 61
70 70
80 75
7171
62 61
71 | 56
58 | 49
70 | 55
100 75
48 @ 45
90 75
80 44
61 58
85 | 62
55 | 31
36 33
80 | 48
56 @ 44
73 48
75 46
46 @ 44
48 | 40
40 @ 30
55 | 37
47 | 35
60 44
36 35
71 32
56 | 45
50 | 49
56 @ 42
39 33
50 44
59 | 35
47 | 44

: 24 juin 2008

3 4 TOTAL
85| 75 360
75| 58 | 303
70 | 50 @ 300
62 40 @ 277
62 62 267
57 | 48 | 265
59 | 58 | 263
60 | 57 @ 257
49 48 252
59 | 40 | 241
57 | 46 | 226
48 24 199
45| 37 | 189
50 0 175
0 O 175
42 32 167
0 O 165
38 0 162
39, 0 158
0 O 147
30 16 | 132
3229 130
0 O 128
23| 0 123
0 O 121
0 O 121
30 0 120
29 0 117
26 21 117
25, 0 117
23| 0 105
0 O 104
32, 0 103
0 O 103
0 O 101
0 O 99
0 O 98
24 0 96
0 O 94
0 O 94
0 O 91



42
43
44
45

47
48

50

52
53
54

56
57
58

60

63

65
66

68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82

84
92
93
94
95
96

BORREMANS
MESTDAGH
CATTOIR
MAQUET
FIERS
HEERLEIN
VERMEIREN
JANIS
DEVIGNON
VERBAETEN
LINMANS
VAN ELVEN
MARCEL
COURTENS
GEETS

EL CHEIKH
SWIGGERS
VAN DEN KEY BUS
SCHLECK
GROMIDAS
PATERAKIS
NONNON

DE KONING
De GROOTE
MOEMAERS
VOLDERS
DE MAERE
PEIGNOIS
BOOSKO
DEWITTE

DE GREEF
RONSMANS
VAN DE KEYBUS
VERHOEVEN
VANDEVELDE
MAERTEN
FAUBERT
DELACROIX
LELOUX
PAENEN
PIERLINCK
SCHLECK
HARDENNE

VAN CAUWENBERGHE

ROMONDIA
PIERLOT
SLAVERIO
DAJKA

Sven
Luc
Gilbert
Hans
Patrick
Gert

Levi
Jérbme
Jos
Marc
Francis
Eddy
Lievens
Kamiel
Lovai
Josef
Maurice
Jean
Saki
Akylas
Ernest
Yemin
Ruben
Corentin
Michael
Pierre
Christophe
Michel
Mathieu
Luc

Luc

Tom
Sébastien
Bart

Bert
Denovan
Pascal
Frédéric
Paul
Benny
Marcel
Christian
Sebastien
Antonio
Jean-Marie
Yves
Charles

19

39

21

31

19

26

87

84

32

75

78

56

68

65
73
26
65

20

16

38
68

87

115
94
75
50
28
44

111

14

57
99

53
124
128

74

78
14

63

21

38
103

33

48
49
84
51

67
38

35
51
44
74

59

41
98

27

73

28

79
103

2

75
65
69
75
55
30

35

45
31

58

60
34
69
48

74
54

52
42
59
25

17
42

50
56

18

46

90
44
59
48
44
47
38
75
38
71
43
42
42
44
45
35
32
59
58
56
56
30
27
28
28
50
27
48
32
29
44
43
42
41
40
20
36
33
32
32
32
30
30
26
25
24
21
19
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90
87
86
86
85
85
76
75
71
71
68
68
66
63
63
60
60
59
58
56
56
54
51
50
50
50
48
48
46
46
44
43
42
41
40
39
36
33
32
32
32
30
30
26
25
24
21
19



97
98
99
100
101
102

WOIT
BACOT
RAMACKERS
LAMEIR
LEJEUNE
SMOLDERS

Recurve Dame

2007

SOXNOOGAWN-
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Nom / Naam

WOLLES
VAN ESBROECK
WULLUS
HARVENGT
DE KNOP
STOELEN
OPDEKAMP
DE MAYER
VAN DEUN
GEERAERTS
VERHEGGEN
STRUYF
BOULANGER
GOBBELS
GEYSKENS
CHAVAL
SILVESTRI
VERBELEN

Frédéric
Paul
Maxime
Didier
Paul
Gilbert

9

7

70 67 | 87
98 | 57

78 54 52 46 69

19
15
13

= A

CLASSEMENT BAOC : SAISON EXTERIEURE 2008

Prénom /
Voornaam

Freya

Sarah

Nelly

Anne Cécile
Nadine
Dorien
Verona
Sarah
Marie-Claire
Tamara
Vanessa
Sabrina
Hélene

Zoé

Sylvia

Anne Sophie
Tatania
Laurence

2003

2004

8 8 s
& & &
10
5
1
117 12
12 21
16
7
14

14
2 1 3
8
3 2 1
14 11
15
13

SSC KJS CAT

10
85
73
80

100
70
73
90
61
75

62

18
75
59
70

50
60
56
62
49
73
61
100
55

12

100
80
75
90
60
71
61

59
70

... sauf erreur ou ommission...

OLM

11
73
85

100
75
71
60
62
80
70
90
61

LIE LAW CAS GAU

0 0 0 0
80 - - -
85 - - -

73 - - -
75 - - -
100 - - -
71 - - -

19 0
15 0
13 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
Mise a jour
1 2
100 85
85 80
85 80
100 100
75 70
73 71
75 | 61
100 90
71 62
80 73
70 @ 61
100 | 90
61 55
9 0
7% 0
73, 0
70 O
62 O

0 O 19
0 O 15
0 O 13
0 o0 2
0 o0 2
0 o0 1
: 24 juin 2008

3 4 TOTAL
75| 73 | 333
80 73 | 318
7570 310
90 0 290
73 60 278
71 60 | 275
60 56 252
62 0 252
59 | 49 | 241
70, 0 223
61, 0 192
0 O 190
1,0 117
0 O 90
0 O 75
0 O 73
0 O 70
0 O 62



Recurve Homme

2007

NoOoahhWN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21

23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38

40

Nom / Naam

CALLEWAERT
CALLEWAERT
CORNU
GHISSE
WOUTERS
WOUTERS
GEERAERT
HENSMANS
DE BACKER
JAUMOTTE
DOCKX
HEYVAERT
VANOEVEREN
VAN HAMME
THIRY
LEBLANC
MALEVE
CORNU
DEMARET
PIRAUX
AUTEM

VAN EYCK
SEPULCHRE
MASURE

VAN BULCK
SCHULER
VAN BALLAERT
TREVELS
DENIS
DANLOY
COMMERMAN
BLANCKE
LEYS
PEELEMAN
RENESSON
HENSBERGEN
MATON
AUTEM
REYNTIENS
COUDYSER
PEREMANS

CLASSEMENT BAOC : SAISON EXTERIEURE 2008

Prénom /
Voornaam

Danny
Pedro
Yannick
Michaél
Danny
Jurgen
Bart
Andrew
Kurt
Jean Philippe
Ronny
Etienne
Stany
Michaél
Nico
Clément
Vincent
Kurt
Jean-Marie
Jean Luc
Alain
Bert
Damien
Nicolas
Mathias
Luc
Thierry
Patrick
Ivan
Jean Michel
Hugo
Paul
Stijn
Roger
Gregory
Jurgen
Nicolas
Dominique
Marc
Jens
Manuel

2003

13

16

20

33

43

18

2004

37

14

12
45

11

24

65

34

23

2005

~ ©

21
64
30

97
14
12
15
38
10
19

20

59
17

40

2006

N oow

40
12

21

10

79
18
19

34
20

83

59
43
26
81

104 62

113 44

2007

25
28
43
15
75
18
49
95
51

SSC KJS CAT

48

85
70
75
75
62
59
42
40
57
80
61

55
50
49
35
22
100

21
38
33
58

30
48
60
43
19
44
40
37
30
18
56
24
25
48

52

61
62
43
70
45
38
59
41
55

37
90
58
31
14
57
44
47
39

18
19
75

29

26
35

32
33

29

85
58
100
70
62
90
61

100
71
56

75
57
59
45
40
45

45

73

46

OLM

41

85
80
57
71
75
61
57
75
69
60
73
49
58
90

33
50
44

29
43

47
39
41

48

70

40

42
37

LIE LAW CAS GAU

0 0 0 0

45 - - -
80 - - -
59 - - -
62 - - -
90 - - -
60 - - -

100 - - -
50 - - -
55 - - -
59 - - -
47 - - -
56 - - -

59 - - -
37 - - -
35 - - -
49 - - -
39 - - -
42 - - -
70 - - -
85 - - -
32 - - -
40 - - -
62 - - -
49 - - -

71 - - -

73 - - -

37 - - -

46 - - -

... sauf erreur ou ommission...

Mise a jour
1 2
85 85
80 | 80
100 75
75 71
90 75
90 @ 62
61 61
100 57
100 75
71 | 69
60 57
80 73
61 49
75 | 58
90 | 90
58 | 57
59 | 59
49 | 45
50 | 40
49 | 45
100 57
45 | 44
47 | 43
73 | 39
70 47
85 58
46 @ 39
41 | 40
75 48
62 60
49 | 43
50 | 48
71 | 44
70 | 40
73 37
40 @ 35
47 | 37
56 @ 42
42 | 32
37 | 33
48 @ 46

: 24 juin 2008
3 4 TOTAL
85| 61 316
70 | 62 | 292
59 | 57 291
70 | 70 | 286
62 45 272
60 38 250
59 | 59 | 240
42 41 @ 240
55| 0 230
50 | 40 230
56 | 55 228
50 0 212
47 37 @ 194
56| 0 189
0 O 180
55| 0 170
50 0 168
37 | 33 164
3535 160
44 22 160
0 O 157
39 29 157
42 21 153
38 0 150
33,0 150
0 O 143
32 18 | 135
30 19 | 130
0 O 123
0 O 122
29 0 121
19 0 117
0 O 115
0 O 110
0 O 110
30 0 105
18 0 102
0 O 98
24 0 98
25 0 95
0 O 94



42
43

45
46
47

49
50

53
54
55
56
57

60
61
62

64
65
66
67

69
70
71

73

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

ROYEN
CLART
PICCOLO

VAN LEUWEN
RENARD

VAN BULCK
VAN LOOY
AERTS
D'HEUR

PENA
PORTOIS
PIQUET
DEREDE

VAN BALLAERT
DE SCHUTTER
BITTERS

VAN MOERE
VANCRAYNEST
DEVOS
NOTENBOOM
HENSEN
SMETS
JANSSENS
SILVESTRI
KERKSTOEL
BONTE

VAN REYBROUCK

DIRIX
KLIJSEN
POEL
ROOSEN
HUIN

POEL
SCHOMMERS
ENGELEN

SCHEVELENBOSCH

ANRAED
JANSSEN
BLEMBERG
LEJOLY
STAMMEN
STELCY

Laurent
Steve
Pascal
Nick
Nicolas
Michiel
Benny
Steven
Frédéric
Victor
Freddy
Jean-Miche
Jacques
Erik
Frans
Jan
Patrick
Jonathan
Jan
Francis
Marc
Manasse
Eddy
Tony
Jef
Lode
Nicolas
Luc
Robin
Willy
Dany
Pierre
Jeroen
Nicolas
Leonard
Luc
Christ
Guy
Willy
Daniel
Roland
Eric

45
24

53

45

31
20

52

21

35

44

46

52
63
77
72

35

53

72

56

26
81

51

90
90

13

24

32

72
84

48

47

49
52

45
27

78

25
60

64

40
22

74

46
44
27

84
34
59
96
58

98

53

91

65
67
77
65
87
87

29
82
52
23

80
32
90
60

- aa,

47
90
46
59

41
38

38
31
41
61
30
29
55
49
25
49
48
46
44
43
40
39
37
36
36
35

31
31
30
30
29
28
27
24
17
15
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93

90
83
75
71
71
69
62
62
62
61
60
57
55
49
49
49
48
46
44
43
40
39
37
36
36
35

31
31
30
30
29
28
27
24
17
15



